AIR SPRING RZ 140-160/DN/G-5
APPLICATION – Special vehicles, RVs, delivery trucks, MERCEDES
SPRINTER
REPLACES –
PERFECT FOR USE IN VEHICLES WITH A TOTAL WEIGHT OF UP TO 6
TONNES
DESCRIPTION
Diameter: 166 mm
Mounting height
(optimal working height): 140 mm
Minimum height: 110 mm
Maximum height: 180 mm
Space required: 195 mm
Load capacity: 1,5 t.
MANUFACTURER – Rolgum, Poznań, PL